) é[ CTORY —_  ":12 Scale Electric 2WD Competition Car Kit
#4019

P'

ANA ——- AI!EASI
\4 OESIC!

1: 12 Scale Electric 2WD Competition Car Kit Catalog

TEAM ASSOCIATED =




Part Numbers

4615 ‘4588
4459 5284 4808 0% 8284
so7 B 897 3% 897 4565 a554 4i54
N 0 oy ° 00 00
2185 &= 0= ° —2—2
eoe eees %o 45687 6284
8504 66’19 8504
@ 371590 25201
31530
31540 ' Tsa—
a™
4535
31530
4637 @\ @ 312886
an» 25201
e aA535 4535 . \l
1736 4349
31550
4535
4670 Ao
¥ ! N
4605 = 31531 4637 @ 4as70 899
31286 g
31532 31550
=
= & 31550
Rl - I48M v & z1540
asa4 P l 4673 ? soro
& 4635
31540 A %
31540 @ a6z~
4635 P
4510 252021 4835 w
31531 .
— i = 31540 AEE’EOE aca7 ®
31531 — - I
oy y 31540 _‘_
- ﬁ S21900 ae75 4 ase3 &
46807 4655 4662 4
31540 l
seern 1664
@™ 3897
- 4653
= a662
aes2 il
[
M- 4535 4663 & 4660
aess o= 4662 @
1736
25201 M . JeEo @
) 25201
as64 4663 &
agoa ® : -
4630 < @ 4623
e 4830 31510 =
as24 P =
O =
453
(o 3154D° A, 31540 8453 <2
g 7337 4606 =
!
o 7337 \ 4626 aB62 @ .
arese os211 e © sa17 4663 &
31532 = . ) oo
=~ 2 D9 sy o117 acez &
—
- ~ ikl 4665
3128099 25211 P
o= &
ity 4814 31197 = 4113 51500 =
= 1403 4617 31500
o6 \‘% C] = 6299
31550 3760 o & a662 N
6274 A oso01




4637 12R5 Pivot Ball 8
4660 12R5 Shock Body 1
4661 12R5 Shock Collar & Cup 4
4662 12R5 Shock Rebuild Kit 1
4663 Micro VCS O-Ring 8
4664 12R5 Thru Shaft 1
4665 12R5 Shock Rod End 1
4666 12R5 Shock Kit 1
6274 Ball Cup 14
31500 Set Screw 3x2.5mm 6
4113 King Pin Springs (.020) - KIT 2
4114 King Pin Springs (.018) 2
4116 King Pin Springs (.024) 2
4117 King Pin Springs (.022) 2
4118 King Pin Springs (.014) 2
4119 King Pin Springs (.016) 2
4475 Micro VCS Springs Black (4.00 LB) 2
4476  Micro VCS Springs Green (6.00LB) 2
4641 Side Springs Black (3.75 LB) 2
4642 Side Springs Green (4.38 LB) 2
4643 Side Springs Silver (5.00 LB) 2
4644 Side Springs Blue (5.63 LB) - KIT 2
4645 Side Springs Gold (6.25 LB) 2
8449  Micro VCS Springs Copper (16 LB) 2
8451 Micro VCS Springs Silver (8 LB) 2
8452 Micro VCS Springs Blue (10 LB) 2
8453  Micro VCS Springs Gold (12 LB) - KIT 2
8454  Micro VCS Springs Red (14 LB) 2
5420 10 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5421 20 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5422 30 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5423 40 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5425 80 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5427 15 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5428 25 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5429 35 Weight Silicone Shock Qil 201.
5430 45 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z
5431 55 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 20z.
5435 50 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
5436 60 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.
| 5437 70 Weight Silicone Shock Oil 201.

4637 \
B
[~ 4662

— 4661
© 4663
& 466

l

I 4664

B 4662

E 4660

& 4662
> 4663

o 4662

~
. 4661
L4

31500 T 4665
[
4662 6274
LA

E=
=
.‘

f‘f“"

=
=
=

4113 - 4119 4641 - 4645
=

o

)

000U

—

NN

-

()

4475, 4476, 8449,
8451 - 8454

FACTORY

Tea

4510 Fiberglass Antenna 1
4600 12R5 Chassis - KIT 1
4607 12R5 Shock Mount Upright 1
4610 Battery Index 2
4635 Rear Pod Link, Pivot Brace and Cap Set
4637 Pivot Ball 8
4655 12R5 Shock Mount Brace 1
4672 M2xémm BHCS 6
4673 M2.5x4mm BHC(S 5
4675 M2.5x6mm FHCS 5
25202 M3x10mm FHCS 20
31500 Sef Screw M3x2.5mm 6
31531 M3x6mm BHCS 6
31540 M3x5mm FHCS 6
31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut 6
4637 &

a

4635 4 67?.\;
4637
Il € H.31540
< 4672
31531 ¢,
531540
31550
¢-:

31500
-
ﬁ655

£g31 540

w1 T 473




22 Differential
' 4185 4609
897 3/8 x 1/4 Ball Bearings ° 6/ 6284
4185 8-32 Nylon Locknuts / 4608 8504
4459 1204 Belleville Washer 4459 f

2

6

3
4462 Spur Gear, 100T - 64P 1
4554 005 Axle Shims 6
4555 1/12 Diff Thrust Cone 1
4565 12L4 Rear Axle 1
4566 Diff Hub, D-Ring Style 1
4567 FT Wheel Hub, Left Side 1
4568 2-56 x 5/16 SHCS 6
4608 12R5 Hub (brushless pod) - KIT 1
4609 Thrust Cone (brushless) - KIT 1
4615 Spur Gear, 96T - 64P - KIT ]
6284 4-40 x 1/4 SHCS Aluminum 12

6619 1/8 Carbide Diff Balls 8 Oé 6284
8504 D-Drive Rings 2 4567

4568
4554 /

1410 Ti Turnbuckle .630", Blue
3655 Front Wheel Bearing .125 x .313
4113 King Pin Spring (.020)
4403 1/12 King Pin

4606 12R5 Hinge Pin Brace

4614 12R5 Front Bulkhead

4617 12R5 Front Bulkhead Shims
4620 12R5 Lower Arm

4621 12R5 Upper Arm

4622 12R5 Upper Arm Eyelet
4623 12R5 Upper Hinge Pin
4624 12R5 Caster / Servo Spacer

6299

=
[ =]
=]

D = — NN NN

~
e

= 8405
4621

i Q 8417
6/ o e 46n
4624
© 8425&%31280
N S0

D N B~ NN

1)
=

4626 12R5 Upper Arm Mounts / Steering Blocks 2 & 36

4627 12R5 Front Axle 2 ' 3655
4673 M2.5xdmm BHCS 6 3310 4626 "4‘6?-' Q.
4686 12R5 Front Assembly Kit Set 3655

5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000CST 31550

4403

25911 G y 252” O 817
@5-“.'; 397

4620

5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000CST
5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000CST
5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000CST
5454  Silicone Diff Fluid 7000CST
5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000CST
5456 Silicone Diff Fluid 20000CST
5457 Silicone Diff Fluid 30000CST
5458 Silicone Diff Fluid 60000CST
5459 Silicone Diff Fluid 100000CST
6299 Small E - Clips

8417 Pivot Ball

8425 Kingpin Shims

25201 M3x8mm FHCS

25211 M3x10mm BHCS

31197 TC5 Arm Mount Nut

31280 5mm Ballstud - Short
31510 M2x4mm BHCS

\31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

97 & 413
= 6299




1403 FT Ti Turnbuckles 1.65" (Blue)
3760 Servo Saver (Airtronics)
4624 12R5 Caster / Servo Spacer
4630 12R5 Servo Mount

6274 Ball Cups

7337 250 x.125 x .015 washer
25162 Servo Saver (XP / Futaba)
25167 Servo Saver (Airtronics / JR)
31280 5mm Ballstud - Short
31532 M3x8mm BHCS

31540 M3x5 FHCS

31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut

\.

¢: Turnbuckle / Servo

M

fr———

L | |

—

| p—

6274

4630 g 4630 g
4624 4624

5 @) Ay (o) a

g o 31540 g o 31540
31532

6274 1403

31280

P

3760

31532

:: Front Bumper
1736  FT Body Clips (Blue)
3897 Pivoting Body Mounts
4535 Body Posts

4653 12R5 Foam Bumper
25201 M3x8mm FHCS

\

3897 @™

:: T-Plate Conversion

4601 12R5 Chassis (T - Plate) - (not shown)
4603 12R5 Lower Pod Plate (T - Plate) - (not shown)
4604 12R5 Upper Pod Plate

4612 12R5 Motor Mount

4613 12R5 Left Rear Bulkhead

4637 Pivot Ball

4650 12R5 T-Plate PVT Sockets

4651 12R5 T-Plate (0.063")

4652 12R5 T-Plate (0.075")

4674 M2x6mm FHCS

4685 12R5T - Plate Conversion Kit

25202 M3x10mm FHCS

31540 M3x5mm FHCS

31550 M3 ALuminum Lock Nut

89219 M3x5mm Set Screw

4651/4652

892190 § 89219

i
1y 4‘674

& 31540




: Rear Chassis Brace
1736  FT Body Clips (Blue)
3897 Pivoting Body Mounts
4535 Body Posts
4605 12R5 Chassis Brace
4611 12R5 Brace Standoff
4637 12R5 Pivot Ball
4640 12R5 Spring Retainer
4641 Side Springs Black (3.75 LB)
4642 Side Springs Green (4.38 LB)
4643 Side Springs Silver (5.00 LB)
4644 Side Springs Blue (5.63 LB) - KIT
4645 Side Springs Gold (6.25 LB)
4670 M3x8mm Set Screw
4689 M3x16mm Set Screw
31286 Aluminum Ballstud Washers (1mm, 2mm)
31531 M3xémm BHCS
31532 M3x8mm BHCS
31540 M3x5mm FCS

3897

3897

= 4535
1736

31531 4689 ' 4535 1736

l 4670
boo g

_—

ea.

N OO RO O NN RN — N B o

L/

;o

1|
644

4644 411 l 7‘_"\!31532
&
&

P

\. J

:2 Rear Bulkhead
897 3/8x 1/4 Ball Bearing 2
4348 Axle Height Adapter #0 2
4349 Axle Height Adapter #1 - Kit 2
4350 Axle Height Adapter #2 2
4351 Axle Height Adapter # 4 2
8
1
1
1
1

4637 12R5 Pivot Ball

4687 12R5.1 Motor Mount Standoff

4688 12R5.1 Upper Pod Plate

8511 10R5/ 12R5.1 Lower Pod Plate - KIT

8536 10R5 - OVAL / 12R5.1 Motor Mount

8537 10R5 - OVAL/ 12R5.1 Left Rear Bulkhead 1

897 25201

25201 M3x8mm FHCS 20
31284 8mm Ballstud - Long 6
31286 Aluminum Shims Tmm and 2mm 4 eq.
31530 M3x5mm BHCS 6
31540 M3x5mm FHCS 6

31550 M3 Aluminum Lock Nut 6




22 XP Electronics

1111 FT Turnbuckle Wrench

29155 XP3D FM Radio System 27mHz 1 : ' _ 1
29156 XP3D FM Radio System 75mHz ] 1450 FT Aluminum Ride Height Gauge 1 A2
29166 XP DS1313 Performance Digital Servo 1 1541 FT Hex Driver Set (7 pcs) Set }/
29167 XP DS1015 Hi-Torque / Hi-Speed Digital Servo 1 }gg g ]0/512 %illvelz :ex griver } / =t
oo ack Hex Driver 7
:: Reedy Motors 1544 FT 1.5mm Purple Hex Driver 1 / 7

300 Stockstar 27-turn ROAR Stock 1 1545 FT 5/64" Blue Hox Driver ] /

- EZ‘;% . V|| 1546 FT3/32" Gold Hex Driver 1 ,

412 Reedy Flash 14T : 1547 FT 2.5mm Green Hex Driver 1

413 Reedy Flash 157 : 1548 FT 3mm Red Hex Driver 1

414 Reedy Flash 17T : 1551 FT Screwdrivers (2) Set :

415 Reedy Flash 19T : 1561 Full Set of 6 FT NutDr'lvers Set o7

1562 FT 3/16" Black Nut Driver 1 .

517  Challenger 19-turnROAR Spec 1 1563 FT 1/4" Red Nut Driver : / -

:: Reedy Batferies pumes [ PPV T Purpple Nut Driver 1 o
679 VMX R-46 1B4600 Matched 4-(8” 4.8V 1 1565 FT ]]/32" Green Nut Driver 1 ;f/
680 VMX R-46 1B4600 EU Matched 4-cell 4.8V 1 1566 FT 7mm Silver Nut Driver 1 /’

719 LiPo 3.7V 4600mAh 35¢ 1| | 1567 FT8mm Gold Nut Driver | ?

:2 Reedy Accessories 1589 FT5/64" Blue Ball Hex Driver 1 =
605  Motor Cooling Fans (2) 1 1590 FT 3/32" Gold Ball Hex Driver 1 s v
651 Battery Bars (8) 1 1591 FT 2.5mm Green Ball Hex Driver 1 = .
654 4.0mm plugs (2M, 2F) 1 1592 FullSerof3Boll HexDrivers ~ Set S
660 3.5mm plugs (3M, 3F) 1 1595 Chassis Lead Weights 2 / 4’,4 B
665 Single Cell Shrink Wrap (12) 1 1719 FT Camber + Track Width Tool 1 g

SP35** Reedy Logo White T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1 1737 FT Body Scissors 1

SP36** Reedy Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1 3987 FT Droop Gauge 1

:2 LRP Electronics 6727 Servo Tape Strips 2

LRP41370 Concept Battery Conditioner 2 1
LRP41552 Pulsar Comp. 3 NiCD / LiPo Charger 1 an
LRP43150 LRP Power Supply 14 amps 1 4680 12R5 Decal Sheet 1
LRP50360 LRP Eraser Sport 10.5T Brushless Motor 1 o .
SP36** Reedy Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL) 1
LRP50370 LRP Eraser Sport 13.5T Brushless Motor 1 x .
SP58**  AE Logo Black T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) 1
LRP50380 LRP Eraser Sport 15.5T Brushless Motor 1 - X
SP59**  AE Logo Blue T-Shirt (M, L, XL, XXL) 1
LRP50810 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 8.5T Brushless Motor 1 * ;
SP60**  AE Hooded Sweatshirt (S, M, L, XL, XXL) ]
LRP50820 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 9.5T Brushless Motor 1
SP102  1/10 Inner and Outer Boxes Only Set
LRP50830 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 10.5T Brushless Motor 1
SP103  1/10 Inner Boxes Only Pr.
LRP50840 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 13.5T Brushless Motor 1 o
SP410** AE Hats Black (S-M, L-XL, XXL-XXXL) 1
LRP50850 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 17.5T Brushless Motor 1 .
SP416  1/10 Car Carrier Bag Only 1
LRP50860 Vector X-11 Stock-Spec 21.5T Brushless Motor 1
LRP65800 High Power Solder Station 1 SPa17_1NOFT Mofor Bag ]
LRP80710  SPX Competition Stock Spec ESC 1 SPA18 1/10FT Car Carrer Bag w":lB"Ixes , el
LRP80900 SKK Compefition ESC 1 Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Commercentre Drive
) Lake Forest, CA 92630-8853
:2 Lubes and Adhesives call: (949) 544-7500
1105 Green Slime Shock Lube 4 '3
1596 FT Locking Compound 10m| ‘ fux: (949) 544-7501
1597 FT Tire Adhesive 700z 1 Check out the following web sites for all of our eledtric kits,
6588 Black Grease 4 1596 current products, new releases, setup help, tips, and racing info!
6591 Diff Lube 4ec
6636 Silicone Lube 4ac www.RC10.com
\ www.TeamAssociated.com




= =

Associated Electrics, Inc.
26021 Commercentre Dr.
Lake Forest, CA 92630 USA
hitp://www.TeamAssociated.com
hitp://www.RC10.com



	12R5.1 FT catalog cover.pdf
	12R5.1 pg 2 exploded view
	12R5.1 pg 3
	12R5.1 pg 4 diff front end
	12R5.1 pg 5
	12R5.1 pg 6 rear end
	12R5.1 pg 7
	12R5.1 pg 8

